

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	:	February 12, 2015
Name of Project	:	Procurement of Various Grocery Items for TCH and OSWD
Location	:	City of Taguig
Funding Source	:	General Fund
Implementing Office	:	TCH/OSWD
ABC	:	PHP 23,500,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	:	GOLDSUN ENTERPRISES CORP.
Contract Price	:	PHP 23,452,150.95
Effectivity Date	:	February 20, 2015
Delivery Period	:	NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	:	February 12, 2015
Name of Project	:	Procurement of Flowers for Various Events
Location	:	City of Taguig
Funding Source	:	General Fund
Implementing Office	:	Mayor's Office
ABC	:	PHP 5,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	:	YUSEO MARKETING & ENTERPRISES INC.
Contract Price	:	PHP 4,951,310.00
Effectivity Date	:	February 20, 2015
Delivery Period	:	NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 12, 2015

Name of Project : Procurement of Food and Water for Various Events

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Mayor's Office

ABC : PHP 40,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : GOLDSUN ENTERPRISES CORP.

Contract Price : PHP 39,915,196.25

Effectivity Date : February 20, 2015

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 12, 2015

Name of Project : Procurement of Medical Oxygen Refill

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : TCH/City Health

ABC : PHP 2,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : SNOWLINE MARKETING INC.

Contract Price : PHP 1,972,050.00

Effectivity Date : February 20, 2015

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 12, 2015

Name of Project : Procurement of Graduation Package (Lot A)

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Mayor's Office/LSB

ABC : PHP 10,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : AMANTIK MARKETING

Contract Price : PHP 9,955,000.00

Effectivity Date : February 20, 2015

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	:	February 12, 2015
Name of Project	:	Procurement of Medical and Dental Supplies
Location	:	City of Taguig
Funding Source	:	General Fund
Implementing Office	:	Mayor's Office/TCH/Health
ABC	:	PHP 40,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	:	SGCC ENTERPRISE
Contract Price	:	PHP 39,989,683.00
Effectivity Date	:	February 20, 2015
Delivery Period	:	NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	:	February 12, 2015
Name of Project	:	Procurement of Construction Supplies and Materials for Repair and Maintenance of Roads
Location	:	City of Taguig
Funding Source	:	General Fund
Implementing Office	:	Engineering
ABC	:	PHP 15,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	:	STEELITE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Contract Price	:	PHP 14,991,814.00
Effectivity Date	:	February 20, 2015
Delivery Period	:	NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	:	February 12, 2015
Name of Project	:	Procurement of Medicines
Location	:	City of Taguig
Funding Source	:	General Fund
Implementing Office	:	Mayor's Office/ Health
ABC	:	PHP 42,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	:	REGIMED PHARMACEUTICAL DISTRIBUTOR
Contract Price	:	PHP 41,987,782.00
Effectivity Date	:	February 20, 2015
Delivery Period	:	NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS



## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	:	February 12, 2015
Name of Project	:	Procurement of Medical and Dental Supplies
Location	:	City of Taguig
Funding Source	:	General Fund
Implementing Office	:	Mayor's Office/TCH/Health
ABC	:	PHP 40,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	:	POINT CARE MEDICAL TRADING
Contract Price	:	PHP 39,991,180.00
Effectivity Date	:	February 20, 2015
Delivery Period	:	NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	:	February 12, 2015
Name of Project	:	Procurement of Construction Supplies and Materials for Repair and Maintenance of Various Buildings
Location	:	City of Taguig
Funding Source	:	General Fund
Implementing Office	:	General Services Office
ABC	:	PHP 15,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	:	E. LLANA MARKETING & INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES
Contract Price	:	PHP 14,990,885.00
Effectivity Date	:	February 20, 2015
Delivery Period	:	NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 12, 2015

Name of Project : Procurement of Graduation Package (Lot B)

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Mayor's Office/LSB

ABC : PHP 13,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : BVTHREE TWO FOUR PRINTING AND TRADING

Contract Price : PHP 12,989,888.00

Effectivity Date : February 20, 2015

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	:	February 12, 2015
Name of Project	:	Procurement of Electrical Supplies and Materials
Location	:	City of Taguig
Funding Source	:	General Fund
Implementing Office	:	General Services Office
ABC	:	PHP 45,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	:	1012 TRADING & GENERAL MERCHANDISE
Contract Price	:	PHP 44,988,240.00
Effectivity Date	:	February 20, 2015
Delivery Period	:	NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 12, 2015

Name of Project : Procurement of Various Janitorial Supplies and Materials

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 5,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : CRUZENT INDUSTRIES INC.

Contract Price : PHP 4,993,800.00

Effectivity Date : February 20, 2015

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 12, 2015

Name of Project : Procurement of Sports Supplies, Equipment and Uniforms, and Customized Trophies and Medals

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Mayor's Office/YSD

ABC : PHP 15,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : SUPER JANE MERCHANDISE

Contract Price : PHP 14,991,988.00

Effectivity Date : February 20, 2015

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 12, 2015

Name of Project : Procurement of Office Supplies and Materials

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 30,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : JARCITILINE MARKETING AND GENERAL MERCHANDISE

Contract Price : PHP 29,989,985.00

Effectivity Date : February 20, 2015

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	: February 12, 2015
Name of Project	: Procurement of Customized Forms
Location	: City of Taguig
Funding Source	: General Fund
Implementing Office	: General Services Office
ABC	: PHP 2,500,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	: ANGLOWEALTH ENTERPRISES
Contract Price	: PHP 2,494,850.00
Effectivity Date	: February 20, 2015
Delivery Period	: NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS



## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	: February 12, 2015
Name of Project	: Procurement of Parts and Supplies for Various Airconditioning Units
Location	: City of Taguig
Funding Source	: General Fund
Implementing Office	: General Services Office
ABC	: PHP 5,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	: E. LLANA MARKETING & INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES
Contract Price	: PHP 4,992,889.00
Effectivity Date	: February 20, 2015
Delivery Period	: NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 23, 2015

Name of Project : Photocopying Services from March 1 to December 31, 2015

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Office of the Mayor

ABC : P 2,584,880.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : U-BIX CORPORATION

Contract Price : P 2,584.880.00

Effectivity Date : March 1, 2015

Contract Duration : March 1 to December 31, 2015

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	:	February 23, 2015
Name of Project	:	Laundry Services from March 1 to December 31, 2015
Location	:	City of Taguig
Funding Source	:	General Fund
Implementing Office	:	Office of the Mayor
ABC	:	P 1,250,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	:	D.L. Kid's Laundry Services
Contract Price	:	P 1,229,400.00
Effectivity Date	:	March 1, 2015
Contract Duration	:	March 1 to December 31, 2015

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : March 16, 2015

Name of Project : Construction of Drainage System along  
M.L. Quezon St. (Deva Village to Seagull St.)

Location : San Miguel, Taguig City

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Engineering

ABC : PHP 2,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : D.G. CHICO TRADING & CONSTRUCTION  
CORPORATION

Contract Price : Php 1,997,820.50

Effectivity Date : March 24, 2015

Contract Duration : ninety (90) calendar days

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : March 16, 2015

Name of Project : Construction of Drainage System at Sun Flower St.,

Location : Central Bicutan, Taguig City

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Engineering

ABC : PHP 1,800,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : JOLARIS CONSTRUCTION

Contract Price : Php 1,799,916.00

Effectivity Date : March 24, 2015

Contract Duration : ninety (90) calendar days

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

- Bid Opening Date : March 16, 2015
- Name of Project : Construction of / Upgrading of Road with Lined Canal at Gumamela & Pamela St.
- Location : South Signal, Taguig City
- Funding Source : General Fund
- Implementing Office : Engineering
- ABC : PHP 4,421,195.12
- Name of the Winning Bidder : JTC CRUZ CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.
- Contract Price : Php 4,408,753.69
- Effectivity Date : March 24, 2015
- Contract Duration : ninety (90) calendar days

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	:	March 16, 2015
Name of Project	:	Construction of Road with Drainage at Freedom Village Purok 2A
Location	:	New Lower Bicutan, Taguig City
Funding Source	:	General Fund
Implementing Office	:	Engineering
ABC	:	PHP 4,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	:	JTC CRUZ CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.
Contract Price	:	Php 3,994,059.24
Effectivity Date	:	March 24, 2015
Contract Duration	:	ninety (90) calendar days

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : March 16, 2015

Name of Project : Upgrading of Road and Construction of Drainage along Capistrano St.,

Location : Hagonoy, Taguig City

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Engineering

ABC : PHP 25,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : JTC CRUZ CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.

Contract Price : Php 24,990,535.00

Effectivity Date : March 24, 2015

Contract Duration : ninety (90) calendar days



## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	:	March 16, 2015
Name of Project	:	Construction of Drainage System at Cruz Compound Int. Arturo Drive,
Location	:	Bagumbayan, Taguig City
Funding Source	:	General Fund
Implementing Office	:	Engineering
ABC	:	PHP 2,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	:	RHR CONSTRUCTION
Contract Price	:	Php 1,992,835.51
Effectivity Date	:	March 24, 2015
Contract Duration	:	ninety (90) calendar days

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : March 16, 2015

Name of Project : Upgrading of Road with Lined Canal at Roldan St.,

Location : New Lower Bicutan, Taguig City

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Engineering

ABC : PHP 7,500,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : J.S. LIM CONSTRUCTION & TRADING

Contract Price : Php 7,482,946.22

Effectivity Date : March 24, 2015

Contract Duration : ninety (90) calendar days

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	: March 16, 2015
Name of Project	: Improvement / Construction of Drainage along M.L. Quezon St. (from Cruz Compound to Bagumbayan River)
Location	: Bagumbayan, Taguig City
Funding Source	: General Fund
Implementing Office	: Engineering
ABC	: PHP 6,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	: J.S. LIM CONSTRUCTION & TRADING
Contract Price	: Php 5,992,693.29
Effectivity Date	: March 24, 2015
Contract Duration	: ninety (90) calendar days

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

- Bid Opening Date : March 16, 2015
- Name of Project : Construction of Drainage along M.L. Quezon St.  
(from St. Martin/Mahogany Creek to Cayetano Gym Outlet)
- Location : Bagumbayan, Taguig City
- Funding Source : General Fund
- Implementing Office : Engineering
- ABC : PHP 3,000,000.00
- Name of the Winning Bidder : RHR CONSTRUCTION
- Contract Price : Php 2,996,390.80
- Effectivity Date : March 24, 2015
- Contract Duration : ninety (90) calendar days

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	: March 16, 2015
Name of Project	: Upgrading of Road with Lined Canal at Ruby St.,
Location	: New Lower Bicutan, Taguig City
Funding Source	: General Fund
Implementing Office	: Engineering
ABC	: PHP 2,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	: GOLDEN DEER ENTERPRISES
Contract Price	: Php 1,989,673.77
Effectivity Date	: March 24, 2015
Contract Duration	: ninety (90) calendar days

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	:	March 16, 2015
Name of Project	:	Construction of Drainage System at Santol Extension
Location	:	Katuparan, Taguig City
Funding Source	:	General Fund
Implementing Office	:	Engineering
ABC	:	PHP 4,800,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	:	GOLDEN DEER ENTERPRISES
Contract Price	:	Php 4,790,448.34
Effectivity Date	:	March 24, 2015
Contract Duration	:	ninety (90) calendar days

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : March 16, 2015

Name of Project : Upgrading of Road with Lined Canal at Pineapple St.,

Location : New Lower Bicutan, Taguig City

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Engineering

ABC : PHP 1,100,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : JOLARIS CONSTRUCTION

Contract Price : Php 1,094,693.54

Effectivity Date : March 24, 2015

Contract Duration : ninety (90) calendar days

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : March 16, 2015

Name of Project : Upgrading of Road with Lined Canal at Reyes St.

Location : New Lower Bicutan, Taguig City

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Engineering

ABC : PHP 2,200,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : JOLARIS CONSTRUCTION

Contract Price : Php 2,197,600.50

Effectivity Date : March 24, 2015

Contract Duration : ninety (90) calendar days



## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : March 16, 2015

Name of Project : Upgrading of Road with Lined Canal at Int. Viscara St.

Location : New Lower Bicutan, Taguig City

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Engineering

ABC : PHP 3,800,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : JOLARIS CONSTRUCTION

Contract Price : Php 3,799,848.30

Effectivity Date : March 24, 2015

Contract Duration : ninety (90) calendar days

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : March 16, 2015

Name of Project : Upgrading of Road with Lined Canal at Emerald St.

Location : New Lower Bicutan, Taguig City

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Engineering

ABC : PHP 1,200,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : JOLARIS CONSTRUCTION

Contract Price : Php 1,195,394.88

Effectivity Date : March 24, 2015

Contract Duration : ninety (90) calendar days

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	:	March 16, 2015
Name of Project	:	Construction of Road with Drainage at Capt. Ciano St.,
Location	:	Ibayo-Tipas, Taguig City
Funding Source	:	General Fund
Implementing Office	:	Engineering
ABC	:	PHP 5,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	:	JOLARIS CONSTRUCTION
Contract Price	:	Php 4,996,848.51
Effectivity Date	:	March 24, 2015
Contract Duration	:	ninety (90) calendar days

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 23, 2015

Name of Project : Photocopying Services from March 1 to December 31, 2015

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Office of the Mayor

ABC : P 2,584,880.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : U-BIX CORPORATION

Contract Price : P 2,584.880.00

Effectivity Date : March 1, 2015

Contract Duration : March 1 to December 31, 2015

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	:	February 23, 2015
Name of Project	:	Laundry Services from March 1 to December 31, 2015
Location	:	City of Taguig
Funding Source	:	General Fund
Implementing Office	:	Office of the Mayor
ABC	:	P 1,250,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	:	D.L. Kid's Laundry Services
Contract Price	:	P 1,229,400.00
Effectivity Date	:	March 1, 2015
Contract Duration	:	March 1 to December 31, 2015

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	:	February 12, 2015
Name of Project	:	Procurement of Various Grocery Items for TCH and OSWD
Location	:	City of Taguig
Funding Source	:	General Fund
Implementing Office	:	TCH/OSWD
ABC	:	PHP 23,500,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	:	GOLDSUN ENTERPRISES CORP.
Contract Price	:	PHP 23,452,150.95
Effectivity Date	:	February 20, 2015
Delivery Period	:	NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	:	February 12, 2015
Name of Project	:	Procurement of Flowers for Various Events
Location	:	City of Taguig
Funding Source	:	General Fund
Implementing Office	:	Mayor's Office
ABC	:	PHP 5,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	:	YUSEO MARKETING & ENTERPRISES INC.
Contract Price	:	PHP 4,951,310.00
Effectivity Date	:	February 20, 2015
Delivery Period	:	NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 12, 2015

Name of Project : Procurement of Food and Water for Various Events

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Mayor's Office

ABC : PHP 40,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : GOLDSUN ENTERPRISES CORP.

Contract Price : PHP 39,915,196.25

Effectivity Date : February 20, 2015

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS



## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 12, 2015

Name of Project : Procurement of Medical Oxygen Refill

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : TCH/City Health

ABC : PHP 2,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : SNOWLINE MARKETING INC.

Contract Price : PHP 1,972,050.00

Effectivity Date : February 20, 2015

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 12, 2015

Name of Project : Procurement of Graduation Package (Lot A)

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Mayor's Office/LSB

ABC : PHP 10,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : AMANTIK MARKETING

Contract Price : PHP 9,955,000.00

Effectivity Date : February 20, 2015

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	:	February 12, 2015
Name of Project	:	Procurement of Medical and Dental Supplies
Location	:	City of Taguig
Funding Source	:	General Fund
Implementing Office	:	Mayor's Office/TCH/Health
ABC	:	PHP 40,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	:	SGCC ENTERPRISE
Contract Price	:	PHP 39,989,683.00
Effectivity Date	:	February 20, 2015
Delivery Period	:	NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	:	February 12, 2015
Name of Project	:	Procurement of Construction Supplies and Materials for Repair and Maintenance of Roads
Location	:	City of Taguig
Funding Source	:	General Fund
Implementing Office	:	Engineering
ABC	:	PHP 15,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	:	STEELITE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Contract Price	:	PHP 14,991,814.00
Effectivity Date	:	February 20, 2015
Delivery Period	:	NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	:	February 12, 2015
Name of Project	:	Procurement of Medicines
Location	:	City of Taguig
Funding Source	:	General Fund
Implementing Office	:	Mayor's Office/ Health
ABC	:	PHP 42,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	:	REGIMED PHARMACEUTICAL DISTRIBUTOR
Contract Price	:	PHP 41,987,782.00
Effectivity Date	:	February 20, 2015
Delivery Period	:	NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	:	February 12, 2015
Name of Project	:	Procurement of Medical and Dental Supplies
Location	:	City of Taguig
Funding Source	:	General Fund
Implementing Office	:	Mayor's Office/TCH/Health
ABC	:	PHP 40,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	:	POINT CARE MEDICAL TRADING
Contract Price	:	PHP 39,991,180.00
Effectivity Date	:	February 20, 2015
Delivery Period	:	NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS



## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	: February 12, 2015
Name of Project	: Procurement of Construction Supplies and Materials for Repair and Maintenance of Various Buildings
Location	: City of Taguig
Funding Source	: General Fund
Implementing Office	: General Services Office
ABC	: PHP 15,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	: E. LLANA MARKETING & INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES
Contract Price	: PHP 14,990,885.00
Effectivity Date	: February 20, 2015
Delivery Period	: NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 12, 2015

Name of Project : Procurement of Graduation Package (Lot B)

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Mayor's Office/LSB

ABC : PHP 13,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : BVTHREE TWO FOUR PRINTING AND TRADING

Contract Price : PHP 12,989,888.00

Effectivity Date : February 20, 2015

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS



## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	:	February 12, 2015
Name of Project	:	Procurement of Electrical Supplies and Materials
Location	:	City of Taguig
Funding Source	:	General Fund
Implementing Office	:	General Services Office
ABC	:	PHP 45,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	:	1012 TRADING & GENERAL MERCHANDISE
Contract Price	:	PHP 44,988,240.00
Effectivity Date	:	February 20, 2015
Delivery Period	:	NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 12, 2015

Name of Project : Procurement of Various Janitorial Supplies and Materials

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 5,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : CRUZENT INDUSTRIES INC.

Contract Price : PHP 4,993,800.00

Effectivity Date : February 20, 2015

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 12, 2015

Name of Project : Procurement of Sports Supplies, Equipment and Uniforms, and Customized Trophies and Medals

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Mayor's Office/YSD

ABC : PHP 15,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : SUPER JANE MERCHANDISE

Contract Price : PHP 14,991,988.00

Effectivity Date : February 20, 2015

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 12, 2015

Name of Project : Procurement of Office Supplies and Materials

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 30,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : JARCITILINE MARKETING AND GENERAL MERCHANDISE

Contract Price : PHP 29,989,985.00

Effectivity Date : February 20, 2015

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	: February 12, 2015
Name of Project	: Procurement of Customized Forms
Location	: City of Taguig
Funding Source	: General Fund
Implementing Office	: General Services Office
ABC	: PHP 2,500,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	: ANGLOWEALTH ENTERPRISES
Contract Price	: PHP 2,494,850.00
Effectivity Date	: February 20, 2015
Delivery Period	: NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	: February 12, 2015
Name of Project	: Procurement of Parts and Supplies for Various Airconditioning Units
Location	: City of Taguig
Funding Source	: General Fund
Implementing Office	: General Services Office
ABC	: PHP 5,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	: E. LLANA MARKETING & INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES
Contract Price	: PHP 4,992,889.00
Effectivity Date	: February 20, 2015
Delivery Period	: NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS